

A03GML0324

Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA) Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi.

Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle. Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com

Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Phone: 08359-225118

Ref:

Date:

# Students Exchange Program For Sangameshwar Arts, Commerce & Science Degree College Chadachan 04-12-2024









Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayap**ur**.



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi.

Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle. Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com

Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Phone: 08359-225118

Ref:

Date:

#### **Students Exchange Program 04-12-2024**









Principal
Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sengha,
Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts,
ri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce
nd Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi
Science Degree College,
INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur,



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle. Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com

Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org Date:

Phone: 08359-225118

Ref:

## **Students Exchange Program 04-12-2024**









Principal Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS, SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA) Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com

Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Phone: 08359-225118

Ref:

Date:

### **Students Exchange Program 04-12-2024**









Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



UUCMS-A03GML0324 Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle. Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com

Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Date:

Phone: 08359-225118

Ref:

### **Students Exchange Program 04-12-2024**







IQAC Co-ordinator,
Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha,
Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts,
Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce
and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi
Science Degree College,
INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Principal Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha, Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree College, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapuf.